      1
Data Sheet
2026.06
Real-Time Spectrum Analyzer
RSA800 Series
      1
Product Features
• Five working modes: GPSA, RTSA, VSA, EMI, and ADM

Protocol HDMI 1.4
      19
Ordering Information and Warranty
Ordering Information
  Description Order No.
Model
Real-time spectrum analyzer, 5 kHz to 4.5 GHz RSA804
Real-time spectrum analyzer, 5 kHz to 8.5 GHz RSA808
Real-time spectrum analyzer, 5 kHz to 14 GHz RSA814
Standard Accessory Power adapter compliant with local standards -
Options
Vector Signal Analysis Application Software RSA800-VSA
EMI Measurement Application Software RSA800-EMI
Analog Demodulation Application Software RSA800-ADM
Advanced Measurement Kit RSA800-AMK
Phase Noise Measurement Application Software RSA800-PNOISE
Optional
Accessories
DSA utility kit. Refer to Note[1] for details. DSA Utility Kit
RF adaptor kit. Refer to Note[2] for details. RF Adaptor Kit